
Class. Società Sq. Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff.
Squadra

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese (Colmic)

Oltrarno (Colmic)

Lenza Emiliana (Tubertini)

Le Groane (Maver)

Valdera Lenza Pontederese (Colmic)

Ravanelli (Trabucco)

Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

Pasquino (Colmic)

Oltrarno (Colmic)

Amo Santarcangiolese (Colmic)

Mondolfo (Tubertini)

River Club Padova (Tubertini)

Traghetto (Hydra)

Minerva Rossoblu68 (Team Bazza)

F.Lli Campana (Tubertini)

Amo Santarcangiolese (Colmic)

Canne Estensi (Colmic)

Il Vairone (Tubertini)

Lenza Aglianese (Colmic)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

46,5

49,5

60,0

62,0

65,5

66,0

67,5

68,0

68,0

69,0

70,5

79,0

79,0

80,0

80,5

81,0

82,5

83,0

85,5

86,0

14,0-  8,0- 12,5- 12,0

15,0- 13,5- 15,0-  6,0

19,0- 11,0- 13,0- 17,0

10,0- 12,0- 14,0- 26,0

8,0- 15,0- 30,0- 12,5

14,0- 17,0- 19,0- 16,0

19,5- 13,0- 21,0- 14,0

22,0- 23,0- 15,0-  8,0

19,0- 16,0- 17,0- 16,0

19,0- 19,0- 10,0- 21,0

24,0- 11,0- 20,0- 15,5

12,0- 26,0- 22,0- 19,0

13,0- 16,0- 27,0- 23,0

24,5- 16,0- 16,5- 23,0

30,0- 19,0- 18,0- 13,5

29,0- 19,0- 14,0- 19,0

25,5- 23,0- 17,0- 17,0

23,0- 16,0- 21,0- 23,0

19,0- 25,0- 22,0- 19,5

25,0- 25,0- 18,0- 18,0

1  4  4  5
2  2  2  2

1  2  4  5½
1  2  2  7

1  3  4  7
1  3  4  5½
1  2½ 5½ 6

1  1  1  3

1  6  6  6
1  1  4  5
2  2  4  5
1  3  5  8

1  1  4  4
1  3  4  4
3  3  3  5
3  6  8  9

1  2  2  3
2  3  4  6
6  8  8  8

2  2  2½ 6

2  3  4  5
1  3  4  9
2  5  6  6
1  3  5  7

1  2  7½ 9
1  2  4  6
1  5  7  8
1  2  3  8

2  4  8  8
4  5  5  9
1  2  4  8
1  2  2  3

1  5  6  7
1  2  4  9
2  3  4  8
1  3  5  7

1  3  5 10
2  2  7  8
1  1  1  7
3  4  6  8

4  5  6  9
1  1  3  6
1  2  8  9

1  2½ 6  6

2  3  3  4
3  6  8  9
1  2  9 10
4  4  4  7

2  2  4  5
1  3  4  8
1  8  9  9
2  3  8 10

3  5½ 7  9
1  3  6  6

3  4  4  5½
2  4  7 10

6  7  8  9
2  5  6  6
1  3  5  9

1  3  4  5½

3  8  9  9
1  4  6  8
2  2  3  7
1  5  6  7

5½ 6  7  7
1  4  8 10
2  2  6  7
2  4  5  6

2  5  6 10
1  2  4  9
1  4  6 10
2  3  8 10

2  4  5  8
2  6  7 10
1  4  7 10
4  4  4½ 7

3  5  8  9
3  5  8  9
2  4  5  7
2  4  4  8

157.250

126.310

131.050

118.290

131.100

128.640

107.640

110.110

118.280

110.570

112.130

107.800

129.350

110.610

109.850

117.000

110.260

104.760

103.880

94.280
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Class. Società Sq. Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff.
Squadra

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Crevalcore (Tubertini)

Amici Per La Pesca 2011 (Tubertini)

Pasquino (Colmic)

Le Groane (Maver)

Vasca Azzurra Pappiana (Tubertini)

Sommesi (Hydra)

T.C.A. Firenze (Maver)

Arno Team (Trabucco)

Longobardi (Milo)

Lenza Parmense (Maver)

Longobardi (Milo)

Pescatori Padovani (Tubertini)

Lomcer Montecatinese (Colmic)

La Casaleonese (Colmic)

T.C.A. Firenze (Maver)

Arabona Fishing Club (Tubertini)

Ravanelli (Trabucco)

Goldenfish (Tubertini)

La Libera (Colmic)

Sommesi (Hydra)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

88,0

91,0

94,0

94,5

94,5

95,0

98,0

99,5

100,5

100,5

102,5

103,5

104,0

107,5

107,5

109,5

112,5

116,0

134,0

138,5

23,0- 23,0- 23,0- 19,0

16,0- 25,0- 25,0- 25,0

19,0- 30,0- 26,0- 19,0

18,0- 26,0- 27,0- 23,5

19,0- 22,0- 26,0- 27,5

23,0- 27,0- 25,0- 20,0

25,0- 25,0- 26,0- 22,0

17,0- 26,0- 24,5- 32,0

34,0- 27,0- 14,0- 25,5

32,0- 28,0- 16,5- 24,0

32,0- 32,0- 15,5- 23,0

21,0- 21,0- 27,0- 34,5

22,0- 22,0- 27,0- 33,0

17,0- 28,0- 34,0- 28,5

25,0- 24,5- 33,0- 25,0

27,0- 27,0- 19,5- 36,0

29,0- 31,0- 27,0- 25,5

29,0- 26,0- 32,0- 29,0

29,0- 31,0- 37,0- 37,0

38,5- 35,0- 33,0- 32,0

4  5  6  8
4  5  5  9
1  5  8  9
2  4  6  7

1  1  7  7
2  7  8  8
4  5  8  8
4  5  7  9

1  3  7  8
3  7 10 10
2  7  8  9
2  3  5  9

3  4  5  6
3  6  7 10
4  6  8  9

1  4½ 9  9

2  4  5  8
3  5  7  7
1  7  8 10

3  6  8½10

1  6  7  9
5  7  7  8
4  5  7  9
1  4  7  8

2  4  9 10
1  7  8  9
3  4  9 10
3  5  5  9

2  2  3 10
4  6  7  9

5  5½ 6  8
5  8  9 10

6  8 10 10
3  6  8 10
1  3  4  6

5  5½ 6  9

7  7½ 8½ 9
4  6  8 10
3  3½ 5  5
5  6  6  7

6  8  8 10
5  9  9  9

3  3  3½ 6
5  5  6  7

2  2  8  9
3  5  5  8
4  6  7 10

7  8½ 9 10

1  5  6 10
2  6  7  7
3  5  9 10
7  8  8 10

3  3  4  7
3  7  8 10
7  8  9 10

2  7½ 9 10

1  5  9 10
2  5½ 8  9
7  7  9 10
1  6  8 10

1  6 10 10
3  5  9 10
2½ 5  6  6
8  9  9 10

3  7  9 10
5  7  9 10
2  6  9 10

1  7  7½10

3  8  9  9
1  5 10 10
3  9 10 10
4  6  9 10

5  7  7 10
2  9 10 10
7 10 10 10
8  9 10 10

8½10 10 10
7  8 10 10
7  7  9 10
3  9 10 10

104.460

98.110

108.290

95.710

96.180

114.470

106.030

96.160

85.870

91.060

81.270

100.550

109.730

88.850

97.310

88.210

87.560

91.010

68.950

63.850
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